CC1N7631en
22.02.2001
Siemens Building Technologies
Landis & Staefa Division
ISO 9001
7631
VGD20... VGD40...
Double Gas Valves VGD20...

pressure switches or valves proving devices.
Both the pilot gas flange and the universal mounting plate are exchangeable and can
be fitted on either side of the valve.
Application example
VGD40.080 with SKP10... and SKP20... (mounted on «V2»).
VGD40...
5/10
Siemens Building Technologies CC1N7631en
Landis & Staefa Division 22.02.2001
Type summary
DN Flow rate at
∆∆∆∆p = 10 mbar m³ / h air¹)
Type reference
1 ½“ 85 VGD20.403
2“ 100 VGD20.503
40 85 VGD40.040
50 100 VGD40.050
65 160 VGD40.065
80 250 VGD40.080
100 400 VGD40.100
125 580 (630 ²)) VGD40.125
150 700 (800 ²)) VGD40.150
¹) Flow rate to EN 161
2) Flow rate with future SKP...line (available from 2002)
For use with VGD20... with test point Rp ¼“
(to be ordered as separate items)